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M R AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

1/36, CLINE ROAD, COOKE TOWN, BANGALORE – 560005 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

Year of study: Final year  Subject: Oral Medicine and Radiology 

Batch: REGULAR BATCH  TABLE – 1ST INTERNALS 

SL. 

NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

CANDIDATE 

ROLL NO. IA-I (%) SLOW 

LEARNER  

REGULAR 

LEARNER 

ADVANCED 

LEARNER 

1.  19D0903 A SRUSTI  44 ✓   

2.  19D0904 ABHILASHA NANDI 44 ✓   

3.  19D0905 ABHISHEK K B 42 ✓   

4.  19D0906 AFREEN MALLICK 42 ✓   

5.  19D0907 AFSA ASHAR 50 ✓   

6.  19D0908 AISHWARYA P 60  ✓  

7.  19D0909 ALAN ANTONY 22 ✓   

8.  19D0910 AMIRA NIGAR 42 ✓   

9.  19D0912 ANEEQUAH KHANUM 

ZIA 
56 

 ✓  

10.  19D0913 ANEHSSHA REDDY R 56  ✓  
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11.  19D0914 ANILA PRIYA BABU 44 ✓   

12.  19D0916 ARITRA ADHIKARY 24 ✓   

13.  19D0918 ASISHA C RAJ 52  ✓  

14.  19D0920 BHAVANI  G A 42 ✓   

15.  19D0921 C VANDITHA  32 ✓   

16.  19D0922 CHANDANA B 50 ✓   

17.  19D0924 CHARITHA M ARJUN 64  ✓  

18.  19D0925 DANIYA MUSKAAN 20 ✓   

19.  19D0926 DEEPALI ANAND 48 ✓   

20.  19D0928 FATEMA HATIM 

ABBAS 
44 

✓   

21.  19D0929 G RAGHAV 50 ✓   

22.  19D0930 GAGANA SHREE G V 34 ✓   

23.  19D0932 HARSHITHA V 44 ✓   

24.  19D0933 INCHARA L 50 ✓   

25.  19D0934 INFANT JESTENA M 48 ✓   

26.  19D0937 KAVYA K 40 ✓   

27.  19D0938 KRISHNA GADHA AS 38 ✓   
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28.  19D0939 KUHELI SENGUPTA 32 ✓   

29.  19D0940 LAVANYA 50 ✓   

30.  19D0941 MANSI CHAUHAN 54  ✓  

31.  19D0942 MANUSHREE M 24 ✓   

32.  
19D0945 

MOHAMED DANISH H  
NAMAZI 

50 
✓   

33.  19D0948 MUSKAN S 40 ✓   

34.  19D0949 MYTHRI DEVARAJ 34 ✓   

35.  19D0950 NADA FATHIMA AZAM 42 ✓   

36.  19D0951 NADIA NEYAZ 50 ✓   

37.  19D0952 NANDITHA S 64  ✓  

38.  19D0954 NIKHIL N M 60  ✓  

39.  
19D0956 

PATWARI SAMIKSHA  
PRADEEP 

68 
 ✓  

40.  19D0958 PAVAN KALYAN H M 58  ✓  

41.  19D0961 RAAJIV S 62  ✓  

42.  19D0962 RAGHAVI G S 54  ✓  

43.  19D0963 RAQAIYA BANO 50 ✓   

44.  19D0965 S SAMIKSHA 54  ✓  
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45.  19D0970 SANDHYA S 60  ✓  

46.  19D0973 SARA SIDDIQUA 68  ✓  

47.  19D0974 SAYANTAN KAR  38 ✓   

48.  
19D0975 

SAYED THABSHEER  
MUKARRAM 

44 
✓   

49.  19D0978 SHAIK  SANIYA 50 ✓   

50.  19D0979 SHAIMA SALMAN 52  ✓  

51.  
19D0980 

SHRESTHA 

CHOUDHURY 
32 

✓   

52.  19D0981 SHREYA SURESH 26 ✓   

53.  19D0982 SIDDIQUA NASRIN 32 ✓   

54.  19D0983 SILVIA ALBERT 48 ✓   

55.  19D0984 SNEHA S 60  ✓  

56.  19D0986 SUJANAPRIYA B N 44 ✓   

57.  19D0987 SUMITH  KUMAR P 50 ✓   

58.  19D0988 SUSHMEETA S 36 ✓   

59.  19D0989 SYED NASEER AHMED 50 ✓   

60.  
19D0990 

SYED ZABEEHULLAH  
HUSSAINI 

52  ✓  
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61.  19D0996 VAISNAVI UMESH 70  ✓  

62.  
19D0998 

VIGHNESH SURESH 

NAIK 
50 

✓   

63.  19D0999 VINISHIA KRITIKA RAJ 46 ✓   

64.  19D1000 VINOD H 40 ✓   

65.  19D1001 YASHASWINI M J 62  ✓  

66.  18D0934 DEEXIT  H  P 18 ✓   

67.  18D0941 JADAAPALLI SAINESH 4 ✓   

68.  18D0958 NEHA CHATTERJEE 30 ✓   

69.  18D0972 SANA TASKEEN 30 ✓   

70.  18D0994 VAISAK  6 ✓   

71.  17D3448 SHEETHAL KUMARI 6 ✓   

72.  
17D3449 

SHRUSTI SINGA 

REDDY 
32 

✓   

73.  17D3473 PRAJWAL G A AB AB   

74.  15D3472 PRADEEP  S  6 ✓   

75.  12D3472 KHUMBONG M 
RANJITA  
DEVI 

30 

✓   
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TABLE – 1ST& 3RD INTERNALS 

SL. 

NO 

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

IA-I 

(%) 

IA-III 

(%) 

SLOW 

LEARNER  

REGULAR 

LEARNER 

ADVANCED 

LEARNER 

1.  19D0903 A SRUSTI  44 20 ✓   

2.  19D0904 ABHILASHA NANDI 44 38 ✓   

3.  19D0905 ABHISHEK K B 42 28 ✓   

4.  19D0906 AFREEN MALLICK 42 20 ✓   

5.  19D0907 AFSA ASHAR 50 34 ✓   

6.  19D0908 AISHWARYA P 60 36 ✓   

7.  19D0909 ALAN ANTONY 22 AB AB   

8.  19D0910 AMIRA NIGAR 42 30 ✓   

9.  19D0912 ANEEQUAH KHANUM 

ZIA 
56 42 

✓   

10.  19D0913 ANEHSSHA REDDY R 56 60  ✓  

11.  19D0914 ANILA PRIYA BABU 44 28 ✓   

12.  19D0916 ARITRA ADHIKARY 24 32 ✓   

13.  19D0918 ASISHA C RAJ 52 50 ✓   

14.  19D0920 BHAVANI  G A 42 44 ✓   
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15.  19D0921 C VANDITHA  32 36 ✓   

16.  19D0922 CHANDANA B 50 52  ✓  

17.  19D0924 CHARITHA M ARJUN 64 60  ✓  

18.  19D0925 DANIYA MUSKAAN 20 24 ✓   

19.  19D0926 DEEPALI ANAND 48 52  ✓  

20.  19D0928 FATEMA HATIM ABBAS 44 84   ✓ 

21.  19D0929 G RAGHAV 50 50 ✓   

22.  19D0930 GAGANA SHREE G V 34 24 ✓   

23.  19D0932 HARSHITHA V 44 18 ✓   

24.  19D0933 INCHARA L 50 50 ✓   

25.  19D0934 INFANT JESTENA M 48 56  ✓  

26.  19D0937 KAVYA K 40 34 ✓   

27.  19D0938 KRISHNA GADHA AS 38 18 ✓   

28.  19D0939 KUHELI SENGUPTA 32 36 ✓   

29.  19D0940 LAVANYA 50 50 ✓   

30.  19D0941 MANSI CHAUHAN 54 46 ✓   

31.  19D0942 MANUSHREE M 24 30 ✓   

32.  
19D0945 

MOHAMED DANISH H  
NAMAZI 

50 
30 ✓   
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33.  19D0948 MUSKAN S 40 24 ✓   

34.  19D0949 MYTHRI DEVARAJ 34 22 ✓   

35.  19D0950 NADA FATHIMA AZAM 42 26 ✓   

36.  19D0951 NADIA NEYAZ 50 28 ✓   

37.  19D0952 NANDITHA S 64 32 ✓   

38.  19D0954 NIKHIL N M 60 16 ✓   

39.  
19D0956 

PATWARI SAMIKSHA  
PRADEEP 

68 
56  ✓  

40.  19D0958 PAVAN KALYAN H M 58 62  ✓  

41.  19D0961 RAAJIV S 62 28 ✓   

42.  19D0962 RAGHAVI G S 54 24 ✓   

43.  19D0963 RAQAIYA BANO 50 46 ✓   

44.  19D0965 S SAMIKSHA 54 54  ✓  

45.  19D0970 SANDHYA S 60 58  ✓  

46.  19D0973 SARA SIDDIQUA 68 52  ✓  

47.  19D0974 SAYANTAN KAR  38 AB AB   

48.  
19D0975 

SAYED THABSHEER  
MUKARRAM 

44 
50 ✓   

49.  19D0978 SHAIK  SANIYA 50 26 ✓   
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50.  19D0979 SHAIMA SALMAN 52 38 ✓   

51.  
19D0980 

SHRESTHA 

CHOUDHURY 
32 

54  ✓  

52.  19D0981 SHREYA SURESH 26 14 ✓   

53.  19D0982 SIDDIQUA NASRIN 32 AB    

54.  19D0983 SILVIA ALBERT 48 24 ✓   

55.  19D0984 SNEHA S 60 34 ✓   

56.  19D0986 SUJANAPRIYA B N 44 28 ✓   

57.  19D0987 SUMITH  KUMAR P 50 22 ✓   

58.  19D0988 SUSHMEETA S 36 24 ✓   

59.  19D0989 SYED NASEER AHMED 50 30 ✓   

60.  
19D0990 

SYED ZABEEHULLAH  
HUSSAINI 

 46 ✓   

61.  19D0996 VAISNAVI UMESH 70 50 ✓   

62.  
19D0998 

VIGHNESH SURESH 

NAIK 
50 

32 ✓   

63.  19D0999 VINISHIA KRITIKA RAJ 46 32 ✓   

64.  19D1000 VINOD H 40 32 ✓   

65.  19D1001 YASHASWINI M J 62 50 ✓   
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66.  18D0934 DEEXIT  H  P 18 40 ✓   

67.  18D0941 JADAAPALLI SAINESH 4 AB    

68.  18D0958 NEHA CHATTERJEE 30 28 ✓   

69.  18D0972 SANA TASKEEN 30 28 ✓   

70.  18D0994 VAISAK  6 8 ✓   

71.  17D3448 SHEETHAL KUMARI 6 12 ✓   

72.  17D3449 SHRUSTI SINGA REDDY 32 12 ✓   

73.  17D3473 PRAJWAL G A AB AB    

74.  15D3472 PRADEEP  S  6 30 ✓   

75.  
12D3472 

KHUMBONG M RANJITA  
DEVI 

30 
12 ✓   
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LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS IN THE 1ST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT: 

1. A SRUSTI  

2. ABHILASHA NANDI 

3. ABHISHEK K B 

4. AFREEN MALLICK 

5. AFSA ASHAR 

6. ALAN ANTONY 

7. AMIRA NIGAR 

8. ANILA PRIYA BABU 

9. ARITRA ADHIKARY 

10. BHAVANI  G A 

11. C VANDITHA  

12. CHANDANA B 

13. DANIYA MUSKAAN 

14. DEEPALI ANAND 

15. FATEMA HATIM ABBAS 

16. G RAGHAV 

17. GAGANA SHREE G V 

18. HARSHITHA V 

19. INCHARA L 

20. INFANT JESTENA M 

21. KAVYA K 

22. KRISHNA GADHA AS 

23. KUHELI SENGUPTA 

24. LAVANYA 

25. MANUSHREE M 

26. MOHAMED DANISH H NAMAZI 

27. MUSKAN S 
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28. MYTHRI DEVARAJ 

29. NADA FATHIMA AZAM 

30. NADIA NEYAZ 

31. RAQAIYA BANO 

32. SAYANTAN KAR  

33. SAYED THABSHEER  

34. MUKARRAM 

35. SHAIK  SANIYA 

36. SHRESTHA CHOUDHURY 

37. SHREYA SURESH 

38. SIDDIQUA NASRIN 

39. SILVIA ALBERT 

40. SUJANAPRIYA B N 

41. SUMITH  KUMAR P 

42. SUSHMEETA S 

43. SYED NASEER AHMED 

44. VIGHNESH SURESH NAIK 

45. VINISHIA KRITIKA RAJ 

46. VINOD H 

47. DEEXIT  H  P 

48. JADAAPALLI SAINESH 

49. NEHA CHATTERJEE 

50. SANA TASKEEN 

51. VAISAK  

52. SHEETHAL KUMARI 

53. SHRUSTI SINGA REDDY 

54. PRADEEP  S  

55. KHUMBONG M RANJITA DEVI 
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LIST OF FAILED STUDENTS IN 1ST INTERNALS WHO HAVE PASSED IN 3RD 

INTERNALS: 

1. DEEPALI ANAND 

2. FATEMA HATIM ABBAS 

3. INFANT JESTENA M 

4. SAYED THABSHEER MUKARRAM 

5. SHRESTHA CHOUDHURY 

LIST OF PASSED STUDENTS IN 1ST INTERNALS WHO HAVE IMPROVED IN 3RD 

INTERNALS: 

1. ANEHSSHA REDDY R 

2. CHANDANA B 

3. PAVAN KALYAN H M 
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LIBRARY REGISTER FOR STUDENTS  
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PG CHECKLIST FOR SEMINAR AND JOURNAL 
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